CR Nature

PARCOURS NATURE (21 cibles) - DRAVEIL SENART du 27/04/2025

au 27/04/2025
Classement Officiel

U13 HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2

Nom
ROSSIGNOL MAEL
ANCELE BATISTE

U18 HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2

Nom
DUFAY MATTHIEU
PERRON LUCAS

U21 - HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
1

Nom
CISSE DJEYLANI

U21 - SENIOR 1 DAMES ARC NU

Clt

A 0ODN -

Nom
JONO MARINE
PERREE MARIE
WALLON LAURA
POTTIER MAEVA

U21 - SENIOR 1 HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

WN =

SENIOR 2 DAMES
Clt

O WN =

Nom
GONCALVES MICH
FRANCOIS JEREM]
COPPOLA DAMIEN

ARC NU
Nom

LAFAURIE CECILE
DUBOIS FLORENC]
SAKUMA CORINNE|
NANG ONDO AUR(
CARDON VALERIE
GUITTON NATHALI

SENIOR 2 HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

O WN =

SENIOR 3 DAMES
Clt
1
2
3

Nom
MAFFERT MATTHIH
POISSON CHRIST(
ROSSIGNOL MATT
CALEGARI SEBAST
BENTI DAMIEN
VALETUDIE RONY

ARC NU

Nom
DELANNOI MARIE-
RAOULT-BRETAGN
ANGOUILLANT SYL

SENIOR 3 HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

~NOoO O WN =

Nom
VERNIERE LIONEL|
DELMOTTE DIDIER|
ANGOUILLANT MIC
MANSUY REGIS
GRANDE DANIEL
MARCEROU JEAN
CAILLAUD STEPHA

Club
SAINT VRAIN
BOIS D'ARCY
Nombre d'archers

Club
BOIS D'ARCY
CHATENAY MALA
Nombre d'archers

Club
SAINT VRAIN
Nombre d'archers

Club
DRAVEIL SENAR]
MARLY LE ROI
LES ULIS
SAINT VRAIN
Nombre d'archers

Club
MARLY LE ROI
DRAVEIL SENAR]
MARLY LE ROI
Nombre d'archers

Club
DRAVEIL SENAR]
ELANCOURT
ROCHEFORT EN
ESSARTS-LE-ROI
BOIS D'ARCY
DRAVEIL SENAR]
Nombre d'archers

Club

ANTONY

SAULX LES CHAH
SAINT VRAIN
CARRIERES SUR|
DRAVEIL SENAR]
CHATENAY MALA
Nombre d'archers

Club
GENNEVILLIERS
BAZAINVILLE
CHATENAY MALA
Nombre d'archers

Club
MONTFERMEIL
ACHERES
CHATENAY MALA
BOIS D'ARCY
LAGNY
ROCHEFORT EN
VIROFLAY
Nombre d'archers

U21 - SENIOR 1 HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1

Nom
BLOT ANTHONY

SENIOR 2 HOMMES ARC A POULIES

Clt
1
2
3

SENIOR 3 DAMES
Clt
1

Nom
LUCE RICHARD
BEDIN FABRICE
FREHAUT LAUREN

ARC A POULIES NU

Nom
DOLEANS MICHEL]

Club
DRAVEIL SENAR]
Nombre d'archers
NU

Club
VIROFLAY
CHATENAY MALA
VIROFLAY
Nombre d'archers

Club
VERSAILLES
Nombre d'archers

SENIOR 3 HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Licence
1016649P
0039353A

2

Licence
0980423C
0017463G

2

Licence
0984537Z
1

Licence
0910727W
1008638M
0685545H
0914303H
4

Licence
0792798M
0605563W
0721513D
3

Licence
0350747X
0972951F
0897516L
0050420E
0859626B
0760805M

6

Licence
0861403H
0290791C
0682772U
0061116F
0056782V
0870270W

6

Licence
0346778H
0957839E
0430463V

3

Licence
0613474V
0386891J
0971985F
0837929T
0361724D
0868998N
0852965L

7

Licence
0050412W
1

Licence
0602538H
0001187R
0883969L

3

Licence
0024113K
1

Cat.
U13HBB
U13HBB

Cat.
U18HBB
U18HBB

Cat.
U21HBB

Cat.
S1FBB
S1FBB
S1FBB
S1FBB

Cat.
S1HBB
S1HBB
S1HBB

Cat.
S2FBB
S2FBB
S2FBB
S2FBB
S2FBB
S2FBB

Cat.
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB

Cat.
S3FBB
S3FBB
S3FBB

Cat.
S3HBB
S3HBB
S3HBB
S3HBB
S3HBB
S3HBB
S3HBB

Cat.
S1HCO

Cat.
S2HCO
S2HCO
S2HCO

Cat.
S3FCO

Dep 1
545
265

Dep 1
630
595

Dep 1
420

Dep 1
545
415
400
340

Dep 1
580
560
380

Dep 1
600
550
570
525
540
430

Dep 1
635
605
590
565
535
520

Dep 1
430
385
355

Dep 1
655
585
580
580
595
550
485

Dep 1
440

Dep 1
655
570
585

Dep 1
525

Dep 2
595
380

670
615

520

595
450
360
215

600
550
355

610
565
485
495
460
535

575
585
565
575
560
535

475
365

600
615
610
600
585
535
595

510

630
610
485

445

Total
1140
645

1300
1210

940

1140
865
760
555

1180
1110
735

1210
1115
1055
1020
1000

965

1210
1190
1155
1140
1095
1055

905
750
355

1255
1200
1190
1180
1180
1085
1080

950

1285
1180
1070

970

Dep 1
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15-10
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15-10
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2

3

7

20-15 20-10 15-15 15-10

9
2
2

3
2
5

5
8
7

3
7
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20-15 20-10 15-15 15-10

1

6

11
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1

1

1
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Clt
1

2
3
4

U21 - SENIOR 1 DAMES ARC DROIT

Clt
1
2
3

U21 - SENIOR 1 HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt
1
2

SENIOR 2 DAMES
Clt
1
2
3

SENIOR 2 HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt

O WN =

SENIOR 3 DAMES
Clt
1
2

SENIOR 3 HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt

a s wN -

U18 FEMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1

U21 - SENIOR 1 HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1

SENIOR 2 - SENIOR 3 DAMES ARC LI

Clt
1
2
3

SENIOR 2 HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

O WN =

SENIOR 3 DAMES
Clt
1
2

SENIOR 3 HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

a s wN -

Nom
BERNARD FREDEH
PERES MICHEL
DESTOMBES FRAN
MEIGNAN PASCAL

Nom
SIGNARGOUT CE(]
FRANCOIS ALEXAN
DEVILLE JULIE

Nom
SIGNARGOUT VAL]|
BOURMAUD JULIE|

ARC DROIT
Nom
PANTAINE JULIE
TANGUY ANNE
BELLONE VALERIH

Nom
CRIBLEZ PIERRE-A
LAMBERT THOMAY
LUCAS LAURENT
HALLAIN NICOLAS
DOAN HUU ALAIN
LEMOGNE PIERRE

ARC DROIT

Nom
HERBETTE FRANC]
HAMARD SYLVIE

Nom

FARNOUX JEAN-CIIACHERES

SEVENO MICHEL
FARGEAS J CLAUL
LOYSON ALAIN
DALLEDONNE JEA|

Nom
LANGE MATHILDE

Nom
MAIRIEN THOMAS

Nom
BOUTELEUX MYLE]|

TOURNOIS VALERJANTONY
LUROT ALEXANDR|VIROFLAY

Nom
LANGE BERTRANTL]|
BERY DAMIEN
CRANCON PIERRE]
LIM PIERRE
LUROT FREDERIC
PEREIRA JOSE-MI(

ARC LIBRE

Nom
DOAN HUU NORIK(
PETRUZZELLA MUJ

Nom
CHECLAIR PHILIPH
CHEVALLIER PATH
BRUNO MARC
DEZANNEAU PATR|
BARKUSKY MICHE

U21 - SENIOR 1 DAMES ARC CHASSE

Clt

Nom |

BRE

Club
DRAVEIL SENAR]
DRAVEIL SENAR]
BRIE COMTE RO}
RUEIL MALMAISC
Nombre d'archers

Club
VIROFLAY
DRAVEIL SENAR]
VIROFLAY
Nombre d'archers

Club
VIROFLAY
SAINT VRAIN
Nombre d'archers

Club
BOIS D'ARCY
CHATENAY MALA
ROCHEFORT EN
Nombre d'archers

Club
SAINT VRAIN
FORGES LES BA|
BOIS D'ARCY
VIROFLAY
CHATENAY MALA
DRAVEIL SENAR]
Nombre d'archers

Club
BAZAINVILLE
DRAVEIL SENAR]
Nombre d'archers

Club

SAULX LES CHAF
SAULX LES CHAR
SAULX LES CHAR
OZOIR LA FERRIH
Nombre d'archers

Club
SAINT VRAIN
Nombre d'archers

Club
ROSNY S/BOIS C
Nombre d'archers

Club
DRAVEIL SENAR]

Nombre d'archers

Club
SAINT VRAIN
TRAPPES
SAINT VRAIN
VILLEBON SURYY|
VIROFLAY
MARCOUSSIS
Nombre d'archers

Club
CHATENAY MALA
FORGES LES BA|
Nombre d'archers

Club
MARLY LE ROI
ELANCOURT
POISSY
CONFLANS SAIN]
MARCOUSSIS
Nombre d'archers

Club

Licence
0815071X
0204894L
0397733U
0431970H

4

Licence
0779225J
0914340Y
0908710D

3

Licence
0622803K
0951544M

2

Licence
0001368M
0017529D
0852186P

3

Licence
0820103S
0931282N
03940127
0913967T
0887698P
0880446G

6

Licence
0333226C
0764376U

2

Licence
0596766J
0716845E
0222319B
0036114E
0788987V

5

Licence
1002642W
1

Licence
0800172C
1

Licence
0764606U
0809301A
0000073E

3

Licence
0387014T
0463742T
0847246V
1017210E
0791779E
0057472V

6

Licence
0887701T
0438369N

2

Licence
0817757S
0787654W
0336433N
0325103Y
0314081T
5

Licence

Cat.
S3HCO
S3HCO
S3HCO
S3HCO

Cat.
S1FAD
S1FAD
S1FAD

Cat.
S1HAD
S1HAD

Cat.
S2FAD
S2FAD
S2FAD

Cat.
S2HAD
S2HAD
S2HAD
S2HAD
S2HAD
S2HAD

Cat.
S3FAD
S3FAD

Cat.
S3HAD
S3HAD
S3HAD
S3HAD
S3HAD

Cat.
U18FTL

Cat.
STHTL

Cat.
S2FTL
S2FTL
S2FTL

Cat.
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL

Cat.
S3FTL
S3FTL

Cat.
S3HTL
S3HTL
S3HTL
S3HTL
S3HTL

Cat.

Dep 1
625
600
515
525

Dep 1
525
460
290

Dep 1
560
465

Dep 1
420
390
260

Dep 1
560
475
455
420
425
355

Dep 1
370
315

Dep 1
520
500
440
490
420

Dep 1
640

Dep 1
640

Dep 1
700
610
580

Dep 1
710
695
685
605
590
595

Dep 1
625
550

Dep 1
660
630
615
595
595

Dep 1

620
510
570
430

460
305
310

585
410

455
425
310

550
530
465
495
435
430

430
390

495
505
520
400
440

680

690

720
625
275

705
705
670
630
610
580

620
125

655
675
620
640
610

1245
1110
1085

955

985
765
600

1145
875

875
815
570

1110
1005
920
915
860
785

800
705

1015
1005
960
890
860

1320

1330

1420
1235
855

1415
1400
1355
1235
1200
1175

1245
675

1315
1305
1235
1235
1205

20-15

aNO®

20-15

20-15

20-15

20-15

w oo oo

20-15

20-10 15-15 15-10

4 6 4

2 4 7

2 5 6

2 9
20-10 15-15 15-10
3 6 7

2 4 8

2 2 1
20-10 15-15 15-10
5 5 6

5 1 6
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 3 7

1 2 8

2 2

20-10 15-15 15-10
3 5 7

1 4 8

2 5 6

1 3 7

2 1 8

2 5

20-10 15-15 15-10
1 2 8

1 7

20-10 15-15 15-10
2 4 10

2 4 8

5 8

2 8 5

1 5 6
20-10 15-15 15-10
5 6 4
20-10 15-15 15-10
5 2 6
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 1 2

2 3 10

3 7 4
20-10 15-15 15-10
3 1

1 5 1

3 3 2

4 4 9

2 7 10

4 4 10
20-10 15-15 15-10
4 6 6

4 4 6
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 7 3

3 7 4

3 5 6

3 6 5

4 5 8

20-10 15-15 15-10

20-15

AN

20-15

20-15

A A WO W

20-15

20-15

OON =~

20-15
12

20-15
13

20-15
18

20-15
16
18
11

20-15

20-10 15-15 15-10

5 4 5
1 7 6
2 7 4
2 3 7
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 2 9
0 1 4
1 2 4
20-10 15-15 15-10
5 8 6
3 2 4
20-10 15-15 15-10
0 2 13
1 5 6
1 0 4
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 6 6
5 4 7
4 3 8
3 2 6
2 2 7
0 2 10
20-10 15-15 15-10
4 1 5
1 4 5
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 5 8
2 4 9
3 5 6
1 2 9
3 2 6
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 5 2
20-10 15-15 15-10
0 7 1
20-10 15-15 15-10
0 3 0
3 5 7
0 0 0
20-10 15-15 15-10
1 3 1
1 1 0
1 6 3
3 6 6
3 8 5
3 7 8
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 9 6
0 1 3
20-10 15-15 15-10
2 6 4
2 4 3
3 4 8
3 8 4
1 5 6
20-10 15-15 15-10



1 ROMANI MATTEA [BOIS D'ARCY 0862787M | S1FAC 595 560 1155
2 LARODE CELINE [FORGES LES BAI| 1011230E | S1FAC 395 450 845
Nombre d'archers (2
U21 - SENIOR 1 HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. (Dep 1
1 BUON JEREMIE [BOIS D'ARCY 0809194J | STHAC 595 620 1215
2 BEAULIEU COREN{VIROFLAY 0908709C | STHAC 435| 440 875
Nombre d'archers (2
SENIOR 2 DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. (Dep 1
1 COSTES NADEIGE|DRAVEIL SENART 0749655T | S2FAC 500 580 1080
2 PLANTIVEAU ISABfCHATENAY MALA 0810635A | S2FAC 535 545 1080
3 ROTA VERONIQUE|MANDRES LES R| 0665427R | S2FAC 540 530 1070
4 DO REGO SYLVIA [CANNES ECLUSE 0998465N | S2FAC 460| 510 970
5 MILLET EMILIE DRAVEIL SENART 0934974B | S2FAC 450| 495 945
6 MANTELLI CINDY [VIROFLAY 0017647G | S2FAC 485| 405 890
Nombre d'archers (6
SENIOR 2 HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. (Dep 1
1 MARTIN NIETO CR|VILLEPREUX 0053012X | S2HAC 585 555 1140
2 BERCHERY SULLISAINT GERMAIN | 0731091P | S2HAC 525 495 1020
3 ABERBOUR NACEHRPARIS 12 ARC CL| 0787063D | S2HAC 470| 545 1015
4 ALLEE ERIC CHATENAY MALA 0015734C | S2HAC 415] 500 915
5 ANDREINI CYRIL |GIF SUR YVETTE| 0789200B | S2HAC 450| 460 910
6 LAMBERT ERIC GIF SUR YVETTE| 0944905W | S2HAC 445| 465 910
Nombre d'archers (6
SENIOR 3 DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. (Dep 1
1 MEUNIER NATHAL|VIROFLAY 0908706Z | S3FAC 575 525 1100
2 ETIEVANT SYLVIE [TORCY 0963460P | S3FAC 405| 400 805
Nombre d'archers (2
SENIOR 3 HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. (Dep 1
1 LANCIAL LAURENTIANTONY 0456258H [ S3HAC 595 615 1210
2 PETRUZZELLA VIN[FORGES LES BAI| 0667197P | S3HAC 505 490 995
3 ETIEVANT DOMINI{TORCY 0811791G | S3HAC 400 420 820
4 PRIOU JEAN-FRAN[DRAVEIL SENAR 0616184R | S3HAC 315 465 780
5 GAUTRON THIERR|MARLY LE ROI 0595958F | S3HAC 310( 380 690
Nombre d'archers [5
Nombre total d'archers 105

Club Organisateur

Arbitre
Responsable

0891175 ARCHERS DE DRAVEIL SEN M. DELANEAU JEAN-PHILIPPE

LIDIE UTD alviued
0632745S - M.
LLAS PAUL /
0797620D - M.
DUBOIS DIDIER/
0206353X - M.
TAURAN
BERNARD /
0849066Y - M.

ML ARITALL IFEAND
LIDIG UG>

entraineurs

27/04/2025
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